\NGE

\4

Type of Insurance

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY
(OCCURRENCE BASIS) INCLUDES
POLLUTION (CLAIMS MADE BASIS)
AND PROFESSIONAL

AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY (ANY AUTO)

EXCESS LIABILITY (OCCURRENCE
BASIS)

WORKERS COMPENSATION AND
EMPLOYERS’ LIABILITY (PER
STATUTE)

WEST VIRGINIA BROAD FORM
ENDORSEMENT INCLUDED

OHIO STATE INSURANCE FUND IN
SEPARATE POLICY

OHIO EMPLOYERS LIABILITY (STOP
GAP) COVERAGE INCLUDED

INSURANCE SUMMARY

Limits

EACH OCCURRENCE

DAMAGE OR RENTED PREMISES
MED EXP (ANY ONE PERSON)
PERSONAL & ADV INJURY
GENERAL AGGREGATE
PRODUCTS — COMP/OP AGG

COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT

EACH OCCURRENCE
AGGREGATE

E.L. EACH ACCIDENT
E.L. DISEASE — EA EMPLOYEE
E.L. DISEASE — POLICY LIMIT

1,000,000
100,000
5,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
2,000,000

1,000,000

7,000,000
7,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000




