

INSURANCE SUMMARY		
Type of Insurance	Limits	
COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	EACH OCCURRENCE	1,000,000
(OCCURRENCE BASIS) INCLUDES	DAMAGE OR RENTED PREMISES	100,000
POLLUTION (CLAIMS MADE BASIS)	MED EXP (ANY ONE PERSON)	5,000
AND PROFESSIONAL	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	1,000,000
	GENERAL AGGREGATE	2,000,000
	PRODUCTS – COMP/OP AGG	2,000,000
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY (ANY AUTO)	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	1,000,000
EXCESS LIABILITY (OCCURRENCE	EACH OCCURRENCE	7,000,000
BASIS)	AGGREGATE	7,000,000
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	1,000,000
EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY (PER	E.L. DISEASE – EA EMPLOYEE	1,000,000
STATUTE)	E.L. DISEASE – POLICY LIMIT	1,000,000
WEST VIRGINIA BROAD FORM		
ENDORSEMENT INCLUDED		
OHIO STATE INSURANCE FUND IN		
SEPARATE POLICY		
OHIO EMPLOYERS LIABILITY (STOP		
GAP) COVERAGE INCLUDED		